RENFREW COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Alice Towsnship Born Family Cemetery 7099
Gepper’s Hill Cemetery 7101
Maass Family Cemetery der Amilienkirchof nein 7116
Schulhulhaus
Maass Family Cemetery No 2 7117
Pilatzke Family Cemetery 7103
St Stephen’s in the Forest Cemetery 7094
Bromley Township Pioneer Cemetery aka Cobden Pentcostal 9095
Brougham Township Black Donald Roman Catholic Cemetery 1263
Brudenell Township Private Cemetery aka Neiman Farm aka Pilgrim 7018
Cemetery
Buchanan Township Atomic Energy Canad Graves, Chalk River 1275
James Roberts/Charles Kelso Cemetery 1257
Orphan’s Home Cemetery 1277
Pointe au Baptiste Cemetery 1279
Rivett Brothers Cemetery 1262
Grattan Township Baptist Cemetery 1205
Steele Family Cemetery 7106
Hagarty Township Our Lady of Perpetual Help Cemetery 4924

aka Round Lake Roman Catholic Cemetery

Head Township St Narcissus Roman Catholic Cemetery aka 1308
Mackey Family Cemetery

Horton Township Anglican Church Cemetery 1311
Matawatchan Township Mountain Chute Cemetery 8362
Petawawa Township St Matthew’s Luteran Cemetery aka 6030

St Mattaus Kirk Cemetery

Ross Township Brian Charbonncau Farm Cemetery 1368
aka Garden of Eden
Hutton Family Cemetery 1397
McLeese Cemetery 1358

Sebastopol Township Becker Family Cemetery 1317



Sherwood Township
Stafford Township
Westmeath Township

Wilberforce Township

24 August 2022

Sherwood Cemetery
St John’s Lutheran Cemetery
Johnston Family Cemetery

Grace Lutheran Cemetery #1 aka God’s
Little Acre

Green Lake Wesleyan Methodist

Private Cemetery C14 Lot 26

St John’s Wesleyan Methodist Cemetery

1295
1374
1365
1331
7089

1390
13567





