## RENFREW COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Alice Towsnship	Born Family Cemetery Gepper's Hill Cemetery	7099 7101
	Maass Family Cemetery der Amilienkirchof nein Schulhulhaus	7116
	Maass Family Cemetery No 2	7117
	Pilatzke Family Cemetery	7103
	St Stephen's in the Forest Cemetery	7094
Bromley Township	Pioneer Cemetery aka Cobden Pentcostal	9095
Brougham Township	Black Donald Roman Catholic Cemetery	1263
Brudenell Township	Private Cemetery aka Neiman Farm aka Pilgrim Cemetery	7018
Buchanan Township	Atomic Energy Canad Graves, Chalk River	1275
	James Roberts/Charles Kelso Cemetery	1257
	Orphan's Home Cemetery	1277
	Pointe au Baptiste Cemetery	1279
	Rivett Brothers Cemetery	1262
Grattan Township	Baptist Cemetery	1205
	Steele Family Cemetery	7106
Hagarty Township	Our Lady of Perpetual Help Cemetery	4924
	aka Round Lake Roman Catholic Cemetery	
Head Township	St Narcissus Roman Catholic Cemetery aka Mackey Family Cemetery	1308
	Mackey Family Cemetery	
Horton Township	Anglican Church Cemetery	1311
Matawatchan Township	Mountain Chute Cemetery	8362
Petawawa Township	St Matthew's Luteran Cemetery aka	6030
	St Mattaus Kirk Cemetery	
Ross Township	Brian Charbonneau Farm Cemetery aka Garden of Eden	1368
	Hutton Family Cemetery	1397
<u>*</u> -	McLeese Cemetery	1358
Sebastopol Township	Becker Family Cemetery	1317

Sherwood Township	Sherwood Cemetery	1295
Stafford Township	St John's Lutheran Cemetery	1374
Westmeath Township	Johnston Family Cemetery	1365
Wilberforce Township	Grace Lutheran Cemetery #1 aka God's Little Acre Green Lake Wesleyan Methodist Private Cemetery C14 Lot 26 St John's Wesleyan Methodist Cemetery	1331 7089 1390 13567

24 August 2022